Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 17.03.2013
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Name

Berger Christian

Huber Urs

Wehrli Markus
Gahlinger Damian
Tobler Stephan
Firer Marcel

Meyer Roman
Silva Jose
Bihler Bernhard

Wegmann Patrick

Knill Stefan
Blichi Marco
Kavak Metin
Fialho Valter
Pedras Henrique

Jg
1979

1975
1981
1974
1979
1977

1973
1974
1977

1975

1975
1981
1974
1977
1976

Ort

Diepoldsau

Sulz

Kuttigen
Niederhelfenschwil
Bad Ragaz
Heerbrugg

Kirchberg
Weinfelden
Russikon

Bassersdorf

Weinfelden
St.Gallen
Jonschwil
Wigoltingen
Algetshausen

Team

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB
Team

Team BikErich
VC Niederhelfenschwil
Stockli 29er-Team

Team Radsport Frei -
Cha Cha Cycling Team

PROFIL-CENTER.CH

Raiffeisen Bike Shop
Studer Race Team

The Fighter's
Sportplausch Wider

ratz fatz bergab

MOTOMUSSO

1
00:47.2

00:50.3
00:47.7
00:49.1
00:50.3
00:52.4

00:59.5
01:15.8
01:06.5

01:09.0

01:17.7
01:07.1
01:24.5
01:17.0
01:16.3

2
05:15.4

05:13.7
05:14.0
05:22.0
05:39.4
05:34.1

06:12.6
06:25.7
06:32.4

06:48.9

06:57.2
06:59.9
07:21.4
07:11.1
07:36.6

3
05:38.7

05:40.6
05:42.2
05:54.8
06:01.0
06:10.5

06:22.8
07:02.5
06:50.7

07:15.5

07:36.8
07:43.8
08:09.1
08:34.0
08:23.1

4
05:47.1

05:50.4
05:50.1
05:56.9
06:07.2
06:10.4

06:46.5
07:12.4
07:19.1

07:16.4

07:51.5
08:07.7
08:43.9
09:17.8
08:40.0

5
05:50.8

05:44.8
05:58.7
06:00.8
06:06.0
06:23.0

06:49.6
07:16.5
07:34.3

07:21.3

07:43.6
08:21.8
08:36.9
08:51.1
08:55.5

6
05:53.7

05:56.3
06:15.1
06:04.0
06:07.6
06:25.7

07:07.9
07:19.9
07:40.3

07:30.1

07:51.2
08:41.9
08:35.0
08:38.6
08:46.6

7
05:54.7

06:08.9
05:59.2
06:04.6
06:18.8
06:31.1

06:52.0
07:33.8
07:46.9

07:08.6

07:49.8
08:42.8
08:38.9
08:26.7
08:38.9

8
06:04.4

06:03.8
06:11.3
06:22.1
06:10.4
06:35.3

06:57.2
07:25.0
07:56.2

9
05:55.7

05:55.0
06:16.7
06:23.1
06:13.1
06:18.1

10

Gesamt
(47:07.8)

(47:23.7)
(48:14.9)
(48:57.4)
(49:33.8)
(51:00.5)

(48:08.0)
(51:31.5)
(52:46.5)

(44:29.7)

(47:07.8)
(49:44.9)
(51:29.6)
(52:16.3)
(52:16.9)



